1 28.04.21 en / 389A
•	 According to IEC/EN 60255-1
•	 Detection of
-- Underspeed
-- Overspeed
-- Standstill
•	 Adjustable response value
•	 BA 9055 with adjustable start-up delay

				    overspeed monitoring with start up delay, closed
				    circuit operation
Ordering example for variants
BA 9055	 /_ _ _	 AC 230 V	 50/60 Hz	 5 ... 50 lpm	 10 s
					     Start up delay
					     Setting range
					     Nominal frequency
					     Auxiliary voltage
					     Variant, if required
					     Type
Vibration and
shock resistance:	 Category 1, Class B	 IEC/EN 61373
Protective coating of the PCB:	No
Standard Type
Technical Data
Classification to DIN EN 50155 for BA 9055
Variants
Accessories
Technical Data
Wire fixing:	 Flat terminals with self-lifting
	 clamping piece	 IEC/EN 60999-1
Screw mounting
AA 9050:	 35 x 50 mm and
	 35 x 60 mm
Fixing torque: 	 0.8 Nm
Mounting:	 DIN rail	 IEC/EN 60715
Weight:
BA 9055:	 410 g
AA 9050:	 400 g
Dimensions
Width x height x depth
BA 9055:	 45 x 74 x 124 mm
AA 9050:	 45 x 77 x 127 mm
NA 5001, NA 5002,
NA 5005, NA 5010: 	 Initiatiors (Proximity Sensors), inductive
nfo
For further information on the initiators, please refer to
the associated NA 5001 data sheet at www.dold.com.
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356